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2024  ACC Championship - 2/20/2024 to 2/24/2024

Results
 
#16  Women 400 Yard IM

MEET: 3:59.33 2023# Ella E Nelson

CONF: 3:57.25 2022% Alex Walsh

AMER: 3:54.60 2018$ Ella Eastin

USOP: 3:54.60 2018& Ella Eastin

NCAA: 3:54.60 2018! Ella Eastin

Pool: 3:59.33 2023* Ella Nelson

A4:03.62

IV23 Invited NCAA 20234:11.36

B4:17.30

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

UVANelson, Margaret1 4:03.80 IV23

r:+0.74  26.64 29.92 31.1231.58

33.81 33.97 28.74 28.02

NCSSheble, Grace2 4:09.51 IV23

r:+0.69  26.46 30.19 31.7632.25

34.76 35.51 29.82 28.76

LOUHerkle, Kim3 4:09.89 IV23

r:+0.73  27.36 30.51 32.2833.41

34.32 35.08 29.24 27.69

UVABathurst, Ella4 4:10.50 IV23

r:+0.72  26.77 30.53 31.0431.49

36.06 36.64 29.22 28.75

UVAKeating, Anna5 4:11.56 B

r:+0.71  27.24 30.56 32.9033.96

33.91 34.33 30.04 28.62

NCSHelms, Katherine6 4:12.55 B

r:+0.74  26.66 31.11 32.0232.54

35.78 36.67 29.62 28.15

GTCHCampbell, McKenzie7 4:13.13 B

r:+0.70  26.50 30.30 32.7832.77

35.63 35.93 30.12 29.10

LOUUlett, Ryenne8 4:17.78   22.0

r:+0.79  26.94 30.50 32.4832.67

37.44 38.55 29.91 29.29

B - Final

NCSHierath, Yara9 4:12.11 B

r:+0.75  27.39 30.75 31.4031.96

35.59 36.68 29.86 28.48

DUKEPortello, Audrey10 4:12.36 B

r:+0.84  26.87 30.65 32.2832.11

36.06 36.30 29.89 28.20

UNCMuzzy, Ava11 4:14.44 B

r:+0.78  26.68 30.54 32.9332.91

36.56 36.89 30.19 27.74

VTZettel, Brooke12 4:14.73 B

r:+0.71  26.79 30.43 33.1533.11

36.32 37.11 29.74 28.08

NCSTravis, Brooke13 4:14.77 B

r:+0.78  28.40 31.93 30.4931.76

37.69 37.77 29.00 27.73

GTCHKuramoto, Rei14 4:16.38 B

r:+0.80  26.43 30.18 32.5033.32

36.50 37.40 30.25 29.80

UNCFarris, Aislin15 4:18.87   12.0

r:+0.63  27.26 30.83 31.6332.10

37.61 38.20 31.21 30.03

LOUKuwata, Paige16 4:18.94   11.0

r:+0.66  27.27 31.20 32.5333.13

37.98 38.63 29.33 28.87

C - Final

NCSCotter, Keelan17 4:14.74 B

r:+0.72  26.88 30.86 33.0033.17

36.60 36.76 30.04 27.43

UNCMacaulay, Mary18 4:15.84 B

r:+0.73  27.25 31.07 31.9932.77

37.39 36.81 29.33 29.23

FSUHuggins, Madeline19 4:16.81 B

r:+0.79  27.94 31.18 35.8036.03

32.95 34.54 30.15 28.22

UNCMorgan, Michelle20 4:16.83 B

r:+0.77  27.67 30.94 32.7533.86

37.77 37.50 29.20 27.14

DUKEPurnell, Catherine21 4:17.90   4.0

r:+0.67  26.03 30.17 32.3032.61

38.93 38.66 29.89 29.31

VTTravis, Chase22 4:18.12   3.0

r:+0.74  27.27 30.79 32.5633.26

38.27 39.32 29.03 27.62

NDPruitt, Mary23 4:20.06   2.0

r:+0.77  27.40 30.78 32.0532.99

38.38 39.22 30.09 29.15

FSUCole, Sydney--- DQ 4:15.56

One hand touch - breast

r:+0.74  26.61 30.69 31.3231.28

37.03 38.01 30.89 29.73

 
#17  Men 400 Yard IM

MEET: 3:38.43 2017# Robert Owen

CONF: 3:38.00 2009% Gal Nevo

AMER: 3:33.42 2017$ Chase Kalisz

USOP: 3:28.82 2023& Leon Marchand

NCAA: 3:28.82 2023! Leon Marchand

Pool: 3:33.65 2022* Leon Marchand

A3:38.90

IV23 Invited NCAA 20233:42.99

B3:50.68

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

NCSPonsler, Kyle1 3:41.18 IV23

r:+0.66  23.30 26.66 27.3727.84

31.02 32.07 26.51 26.41

PITTMatteazzi, Massimiliano2 3:42.38 IV23

r:+0.69  23.17 26.99 28.6028.30

31.06 31.58 26.95 25.73

NCSLloyd, Kenneth3 3:43.18 B

r:+0.76  23.79 27.27 28.2629.20

32.40 32.12 25.72 24.42

UVASergile, Sebastien4 3:44.23 B

r:+0.67  23.43 27.26 29.4429.18

30.73 32.57 26.20 25.42

UNCDramm, Louis5 3:44.25 B

r:+0.71  23.42 27.19 27.8128.38

31.61 31.85 27.67 26.32

LOUBried, Thomas6 3:45.56 B

r:+0.62  23.02 26.01 28.3229.07

31.44 32.81 27.56 27.33

UVAStyczen, Matthew7 3:46.07 B

r:+0.71  23.61 26.80 29.1529.28

31.02 32.39 27.25 26.57

VTGarcia, Nicolas8 3:46.78 B

r:+0.60  24.23 27.64 27.2328.04

32.69 33.19 27.02 26.74

B - Final

NDFitzpatrick, John9 3:45.80 B

r:+0.74  23.97 27.70 28.0828.79

31.96 32.31 27.22 25.77

UNCDelmar, Benjamin10 3:46.10 B

r:+0.72  24.27 27.48 29.8130.20

29.98 30.67 27.36 26.33

PITTPiela, Michal11 3:46.25 B

r:+0.68  24.04 28.10 29.1430.32

31.63 31.86 26.14 25.02

LOUWatson, Tyler12 3:47.95 B

r:+0.76  24.04 27.59 29.2330.08

33.15 32.55 26.15 25.16

NDFaikish, Sean13 3:48.01 B

r:+0.65  23.74 27.64 28.5828.98

31.51 32.89 28.00 26.67

LOUMillard, Jackson14 3:49.44 B

r:+0.65  23.11 26.80 27.9728.53

32.57 34.25 28.36 27.85

VTPouch, Ananias15 3:50.70   12.0

r:+0.71  23.79 27.54 30.6631.06

30.24 30.99 28.79 27.63

GTCHBognar, Nils16 3:53.18   11.0

r:+0.62  24.24 28.78 29.4829.70

32.11 33.07 28.17 27.63

C - Final

NDChristianson, Bernhard17 3:47.17 B

r:+0.64  24.16 27.97 28.7228.52

30.99 31.72 27.56 27.53

UVAHeilman, Matthew18 3:49.05 B

r:+0.66  24.71 28.12 28.9229.68

31.79 32.35 27.25 26.23

UVABitz, Colin19 3:50.56 B

r:+0.72  24.12 27.53 28.9829.37

33.13 34.11 27.22 26.10

UNCDonovan, John20 3:50.66 B

r:+0.73  24.38 28.16 30.5430.28

31.55 33.20 26.70 25.85

DUKEAnbar, Kalen21 3:51.09   4.0

r:+0.72  24.26 28.28 28.9729.62

32.25 32.40 28.28 27.03

GTCHMezzogori, Giacomo22 3:52.25   3.0

r:+0.71  24.55 28.47 29.3530.07

32.83 33.00 27.64 26.34
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2024  ACC Championship - 2/20/2024 to 2/24/2024

Results
C - Final ...   (#17  Men 400 Yard IM)

UNCSleater, Patrick23 3:55.04   2.0

r:+0.69  24.61 28.31 29.9830.44

33.93 33.76 27.62 26.39

NDFlynn, Michael24 3:56.36   1.0

r:+0.60  24.73 28.24 32.3931.73

32.54 33.69 26.99 26.05

 
#18  Women 100 Yard Fly

MEET: 48.25 2024# Gretchen Walsh

CONF: 48.25 2024% Gretchen Walsh

AMER: 48.25 2024$ Gretchen Walsh

USOP: 48.25 2024& Gretchen Walsh

NCAA: 48.25 2024! Gretchen Walsh

Pool: 48.25 2024* Gretchen Walsh

A50.69

IV23 Invited NCAA 202352.20

B53.63

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

UVAWalsh, Gretchen1 48.25# A

r:+0.76  22.41 25.84

LOUAlbiero, Gabriela2 50.68 A

r:+0.64  23.53 27.15

NCSArens, Abigail3 50.72 IV23

r:+0.67  23.70 27.02

PITTYendell, Sophie4 50.87 IV23

r:+0.70  23.63 27.24

LOURegenauer, Christiana5 51.20 IV23

r:+0.68  23.65 27.55

UVANovelline, Carly6 51.77 IV23

r:+0.62  24.08 27.69

MIACarvalho, Giulia7 51.79 IV23

r:+0.61  24.08 27.71

FSUHalden, Jenny8 51.99 IV23

r:+0.68  23.87 28.12

B - Final

DUKEOzkan, Aleyna9 51.57 IV23

r:+0.67  23.84 27.73

LOUBarrett, Karoline10 51.97 IV23

r:+0.63  23.95 28.02

UNCVannote, Elizabeth11 52.08 IV23

r:+0.68  24.58 27.50

DUKEPeroni, Martina12 52.38 B

r:+0.71  24.80 27.58

UVAHarter, Abigail13 52.45 B

r:+0.74  24.32 28.13

FSUJernstedt, Edith14 52.63 B

r:+0.74  24.65 27.98

PITTGring, Sydney15 52.89 B

r:+0.64  24.69 28.20

NCSSheehan, Miriam16 52.97 B

r:+0.66  24.40 28.57

C - Final

UVASchalow, Margaret17 52.68 B

r:+0.64  24.76 27.92

GTCHRipkova, Zora18 52.98 B

r:+0.72  24.71 28.27

VTMeneses Kovacs, Athena19 53.01 B

r:+0.67  24.26 28.75

PITTKudlac, Avery20 53.27 B

r:+0.68  24.64 28.63

FSUFreeman, Sophie21 53.55 B

r:+0.66  24.41 29.14

DUKEDonlan, Molly22 53.58 B

r:+0.74  24.90 28.68

UNCSowards, Elizabeth23 53.62 B

r:+0.62  24.66 28.96

DUKETruong, KyAnh24 54.15   1.0

r:+0.64  24.19 29.96

 
#19  Men 100 Yard Fly

MEET: 43.90 2022# Youssef T Ramadan

CONF: 43.15 2023% Youssef T Ramadan

AMER: 42.80 2018$ Caeleb Dressel

USOP: 42.80 2018& Caeleb Dressel

NCAA: 42.80 2018! Caeleb Dressel

Pool: 43.93 2023* Youssef Ramadan

A44.64

IV23 Invited NCAA 202345.57

B47.08

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

VTRamadan, Youssef1 44.06 A

r:+0.59  20.24 23.82

NCSHayes, Aiden2 44.41 A

r:+0.65  20.51 23.90

NCSMiller, Lukas3 44.62 A

r:+0.61  20.50 24.12

NCSHenderson, Noah4 44.80 IV23

r:+0.64  20.41 24.39

NDElaraby, Abdelrahman5 45.03 IV23

r:+0.67  20.56 24.47

NCSBowers, Noah6 45.04 IV23

r:+0.64  20.99 24.05

UNCPoelke, Boyd7 45.46 IV23

r:+0.69  20.97 24.49

LOULowe, Dalton8 45.56 IV23

r:+0.67  20.96 24.60

B - Final

NDBacon, Tate9 45.41 IV23

r:+0.63  21.02 24.39

NDFilion, Tanner10 45.47 IV23

r:+0.62  20.80 24.67

VTHayon, William11 45.54 IV23

r:+0.67  21.24 24.30

NDWilburn, Cason12 45.92 B

r:+0.63  21.28 24.64

FSUHerbet, Mason13 46.06 B

r:+0.67  21.34 24.72

FSUSchulrath, Tobias14 46.34 B

r:+0.66  21.27 25.07

NDGentry, Marcus15 46.35 B

r:+0.64  21.34 25.01

UVAConnery, Timothy16 46.68 B

r:+0.68  21.58 25.10

C - Final

NCSStokowski, Kacper17 45.59 B

r:+0.63  20.76 24.83

UNCLunak, Sebastian18 45.97 B

r:+0.63  21.52 24.45

VTMolla Yanes, Mario19 46.07 B

r:+0.64  21.29 24.78

VTBloebaum, Carl20 46.12 B

r:+0.61  21.17 24.95

NDJanton, Tommy21 46.43 B

r:+0.62  21.51 24.92

NDMcDonnell, Liam22 46.45 B

r:+0.66  21.34 25.11

UVABellotti, Charles23 46.84 B

r:+0.64  21.72 25.12

NDLukashev, Stephan24 46.89 B

r:+0.58  21.68 25.21

 
#20  Women 200 Yard Free

MEET: 1:40.23 2024# Gretchen Walsh

CONF: 1:39.80 2018% Mallory Comerford

AMER: 1:39.10 2015$ Missy Franklin

USOP: 1:39.10 2015& Missy Franklin

NCAA: 1:39.10 2015! Missy Franklin

Pool: 1:39.10 2015* Missy Franklin

A1:42.84

IV23 Invited NCAA 20231:45.31

B1:47.12

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

UVACanny, Aimee1 1:43.10 IV23

r:+0.75  24.14 25.79 26.7926.38

LOUHetrick, Paige2 1:44.02 IV23

r:+0.69  23.93 25.80 27.4626.83

UVAParker, Maxine3 1:44.31 IV23

r:+0.74  24.16 26.11 26.9827.06

UVAGormsen, Cavan*4 1:44.32 IV23

r:+0.73  24.73 26.52 26.3826.69

DUKEFoley, Sarah*4 1:44.32 IV23

r:+0.68  24.41 26.44 26.6226.85

UVATiltmann, Reilly6 1:44.45 IV23

r:+0.74  24.71 26.75 26.6226.37

UVAHowley, Tess7 1:45.71 B

r:+0.69  24.62 26.92 27.1127.06

NCSCrush, Annabel8 1:46.42 B

r:+0.74  24.40 26.63 27.7227.67

B - Final

VTAtkinson, Emma9 1:45.47 B

r:+0.77  25.07 26.38 26.9027.12

MIABates, Talia10 1:45.63 B

r:+0.69  23.87 26.15 28.3027.31

UNCNel, Georgia*11 1:45.94 B

r:+0.75  24.74 27.08 27.0327.09
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2024  ACC Championship - 2/20/2024 to 2/24/2024

Results
B - Final ...   (#20  Women 200 Yard Free)

LOUCardwell, Summer*11 1:45.94 B

r:+0.73  24.61 26.58 27.4827.27

LOUMehraban, Lucy13 1:46.44 B

r:+0.79  24.29 27.05 27.1427.96

MIACera, Adrianna14 1:46.60 B

r:+0.67  25.35 27.15 27.0527.05

LOUUlett, Tristen15 1:46.95 B

r:+0.74  24.52 26.69 28.2327.51

DUKEChang, Yi Xuan16 1:47.46   11.0

r:+0.65  25.15 27.11 27.7927.41

C - Final

VTWeiler Sastre, Carmen17 1:45.39 B

r:+0.72  24.65 26.68 26.9527.11

LOUGomes Celidonio, Fernanda18 1:45.98 B

r:+0.72  24.47 26.65 27.6227.24

MIABarr, Savannah19 1:46.20 B

r:+0.72  25.23 26.79 27.4026.78

DUKEWall, Tatum20 1:46.87 B

r:+0.71  24.15 27.01 27.9427.77

FSURatiu, Maysa21 1:47.14   4.0

r:+0.69  24.98 26.73 27.9827.45

LOUDennis, Julia22 1:47.46   3.0

r:+0.65  24.20 27.07 28.1528.04

VTClaesson, Emily23 1:47.85   2.0

r:+0.70  24.83 27.04 28.1227.86

UVAKnapp, Sophia24 1:47.92   1.0

r:+0.75  24.76 26.78 28.5527.83

 
#21  Men 200 Yard Free

MEET: 1:31.16 2022# Luke Miller

CONF: 1:31.16 2022% Luke Miller

AMER: 1:29.15 2019$ Dean Farris

USOP: 1:29.15 2019& Dean Farris

NCAA: 1:29.15 2019! Dean Farris

Pool: 1:31.16 2024* Christopher Guiliano

CONF: 1:31.16 2024% Christopher Guiliano

MEET: 1:31.16 2024# Christopher Guiliano

Pool: 1:31.16 2024* Christopher Guiliano

A1:31.74

IV23 Invited NCAA 20231:32.85

B1:35.79

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

NDGuiliano, Christopher1 1:31.16# A

r:+0.62  21.12 23.34 22.9823.72

VTWhitfield, Brendan2 1:32.50 IV23

r:+0.69  20.81 23.02 24.5824.09

NCSDiehl, Daniel3 1:32.72 IV23

r:+0.69  21.47 23.71 24.1023.44

GTCHUnlu, Baturalp4 1:32.93 B

r:+0.69  21.51 23.44 24.1623.82

LOUSartori, Murilo5 1:32.98 B

r:+0.71  21.55 23.55 23.7024.18

LOUBrooks, Guy6 1:33.01 B

r:+0.69  21.12 23.59 23.5924.71

UNCHussey, Patrick7 1:33.12 B

r:+0.67  21.49 23.45 24.1624.02

VTDominguez Calonge, Luis8 1:33.62 B

r:+0.66  21.69 23.41 24.4224.10

B - Final

LOULoktev, Denis9 1:33.53 B

r:+0.61  21.41 23.80 24.1824.14

NCSTapp, Hunter10 1:34.03 B

r:+0.79  21.95 23.78 24.2624.04

NCSFox, Jerry11 1:34.27 B

r:+0.68  21.39 24.21 24.4124.26

UVACole, William12 1:34.94 B

r:+0.68  21.94 24.12 24.3624.52

FSUQuirie, David13 1:35.06 B

r:+0.64  22.03 24.20 24.1524.68

PITTGoraj, Marcin14 1:35.10 B

r:+0.67  22.10 23.92 24.6524.43

NCSEwing, James15 1:35.83   12.0

r:+0.64  21.96 24.01 25.3824.48

LOUSaldo, Gustavo16 1:35.91   11.0

r:+0.67  22.20 24.25 24.8024.66

C - Final

NCSBustos, Arsenio17 1:33.97 B

r:+0.64  21.47 23.73 24.6324.14

FSUYanchev, Yordan18 1:34.51 B

r:+0.66  21.82 23.73 24.5524.41

GTCHBalduccini, Ricky19 1:34.89 B

r:+0.67  22.15 23.93 24.5624.25

UVABoyle, Connor20 1:35.21 B

r:+0.63  21.59 23.95 25.0824.59

NDEdge, James21 1:35.24 B

r:+0.61  22.00 23.91 25.0524.28

FSUOlsson, Gustav22 1:35.73 B

r:+0.70  22.33 24.16 24.6524.59

LOUSibirtsev, Ilia23 1:36.60   2.0

r:+0.63  22.83 24.24 24.8524.68

FSUKurtdere, Utku24 1:36.63   1.0

r:+0.72  22.46 23.98 25.5624.63

 
#22  Men 3 mtr Diving

MEET: 531.00 2014# Nick McCrory

CONF: 531.00 2014% Nick McCrory

Pool: 531.00 2014* Nick McCrory

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

Finals

PITT JRCash, Cameron1 427.30   32.0

PITT GSReed, Dylan D2 417.00   28.0

MIA SOFarouk, Farouk A3 409.15   27.0

NCS SOCalderaro, Renato J4 405.80   26.0

ND SONguyen, Ben D5 379.25   25.0

VT SOFisher, Jacob6 359.25   24.0

UNC FRVazquez, Rodolfo7 349.95   23.0

GTCH FRFowler, Max8 258.75   22.0

 
#604  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay Time Trial

A1:23.71

B1:24.32

  Team Relay Finals Time

  - Time Trial

APITT1 1:23.92 B

Radziszewski, Krzysztof r:0.28 Chen, Jerry

r:0.93 Toledo Sanchez, Dominicr:0.40 Goncharov, Stepan

r:+0.80  20.88 24.02 18.6620.36

 
#608  Women 200 Yard Free Relay Time Trial

A1:28.43

B1:29.21

  Team Relay Finals Time

  - Time Trial

AVT1 1:27.81 A

Weiler Sastre, Carmen r:0.99 Bentz, Caroline

r:0.51 Summers, Anna r:0.99 Claesson, Emily

r:+0.71  22.52 21.42 21.9721.90

 
#609  Women 500 Yard Free Time Trial

A4:37.89

IV23 Invited NCAA 20234:41.09

B4:47.20

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

DUKEGjersten, Emily1 4:51.75

r:+0.76  27.16 29.02 29.3029.43

29.39 29.75 29.70 29.81

29.57 28.62

 
#614  Men 50 Yard Free Time Trial

A18.82

IV23 Invited NCAA 202319.21

B19.79

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

UVALamb, Augustus1 19.37 B

r:+0.64  9.46 9.91

 
#617  Men 400 Yard IM Time Trial

A3:38.90

IV23 Invited NCAA 20233:42.99

B3:50.68

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

DUKESmith, Jack1 3:58.54

r:+0.74  24.37 27.87 30.1930.87

32.73 34.43 29.72 28.36
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2024  ACC Championship - 2/20/2024 to 2/24/2024

Results
 
#619  Men 100 Yard Fly Time Trial

A44.64

IV23 Invited NCAA 202345.57

B47.08

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

VTYuk, Shing Chi1 46.25 B

r:+0.62  21.22 25.03

 
#620  Women 200 Yard Free Time Trial

A1:42.84

IV23 Invited NCAA 20231:45.31

B1:47.12

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

NCSHebert, Madeleine1 1:49.25

r:+0.74  25.09 27.59 27.8828.69

 
#621  Men 200 Yard Free Time Trial

A1:31.74

IV23 Invited NCAA 20231:32.85

B1:35.79

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

VTPancerevas, Daniil1 1:35.71 B

r:+0.72  22.35 24.04 25.0024.32

VTNaber, Jonathan2 1:35.97

r:+0.62  22.61 24.35 24.5224.49

PITTFrimis, Guy3 1:36.20

r:+0.65  22.64 24.57 24.4624.53

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 621

1. Virginia, University of 846.5

2. Louisville, University of 683

3. North Carolina State Universit 573

4. Duke University 433.5

5. North Carolina, University of 401.5

6. VA Tech 308.5

7. Notre Dame, University of 276

8. Florida State University 266

9. Pittsburgh, University of 226

10. University of Miami (Florida) 221

11. Georgia Institute of Technolog 220

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 621

1. North Carolina State Universit 812.5

2. Notre Dame, University of 559.5

3. VA Tech 469.5

4. Louisville, University of 458

5. Florida State University 386

6. North Carolina, University of 380

7. Virginia, University of 344.5

8. Pittsburgh, University of 315

9. Georgia Institute of Technolog 309

10. Duke University 164

11. University of Miami (Florida) 94


